3

A

ur

Which of these two
numbers is a prime
number?

25

Which of these two
numbers is a prime
number?

27

Which of these two
numbers is a prime
number?

31

Which of these two
numbers is a prime
number?

27

© Mobius Math Academy

mobius

Which Number of a Pair is Prime

Name

2 Which of these two
25,31 numbers is a prime
number?
A
31 37
4 Which of these two
27,29 numbers is a prime
number?
A
29 35
6 Which of these two
31,33 numbers is a prime
number?
A
33 55
8 Which of these two
27,31 numbers is a prime
number?
A
31 51

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

= U

37,54
54
35,37
37
55,59
59
51,53

53

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

