

## mobius

## Which Number of a Pair is Prime



1	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	25,31	2	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	37,54
А		В	A		В
	25	31		37	54
3	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	27,29	4	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	35,37
A		В	A		В
	27	29		35	37
5	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	31,33	6	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	55,59
A		В	A		В
	31	33		55	59
7	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	27,31	8	Which of these two numbers is a prime number?	51,53
A	27	31	A	51	Б 53